©August 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD Productswww.littelfuse.com
Fuseblock Datasheet
1
Ordering Information (Class G 600 V)
Amp
Rating Poles
Catalog/system number
wire
MATERIAL
wire
type
Base
Temp
Rating
Snap
to
release
Base
Part
Number
Suffix
Box
Lug
Pressure
Plate Screw
15
1 LFG600151 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR
Cu Only
Solid/
Stranded
•
2 LFG600152 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR 150˚ C •
3 LFG600153 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR •
20
1 LFG600201 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR
Cu Only
Solid/
Stranded
•
2 LFG600202 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR 150˚ C •
3 LFG600203 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR •
Amp
Rating
TERMINAL information
terminal  Wire Range Torque

Pressure Plate 10-14 AWG 2.3 N-m (20 in-lbs)
Screw 10-14 AWG 2.3 N-m (20 in-lbs)
Ordering Information (Class G 480 V)
Amp
Rating Poles
Catalog/system number
wire
MATERIAL
wire
type
Base
Temp
Rating
Snap
to
release
Base
Part
Number
Suffix
Box
Lug
Pressure
Plate Screw
30
1 LFG480301 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR Cu Only
Solid/
Stranded
•
2 LFG480302 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR Cu Only 150˚ C •
3 LFG480303 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR Cu Only •
60
1 LFG480601 CDINR Cu/Al
Solid/
Stranded
•
2 LFG480602 CDINR Cu/Al 125˚ C •
3 LFG480603 CDINR •
Amp
Rating
TERMINAL information
terminal  Wire Range Torque